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South Jersey Race Timing.
SJTiming.Com

MARYVILLE RACE FOR RECOVERY 5K
Pennsauken NJ June 24 2018

                                                                                                                              
   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
    1   832 Ryan Tencza         M    38 MANTUA       NJ   20:59  6:46   1/10   M35-54    1/24   M  
    2   828 Amy Bernstein       F    39 E WINDSOR    NJ   21:33  6:57   1/14   F35-54    1/33   F  
    3   975 Sam Catrambone      M    32 BLACKWOOD    NJ   21:38  6:58   1/5    M19-34    2/24   M  
    4   829 Will Nelson         M    09 CHERRY HILL  NJ   24:01  7:44   1/4    M18&UND   3/24   M  
    5   816 Katie Schmidt       F    35 CHERRY HILL  NJ   24:02  7:44   2/14   F35-54    2/33   F  

     
    6   838 Janine Masci        F    41 MAGNOLIA     NJ   24:32  7:54   3/14   F35-54    3/33   F  
    7   973 Alex Breitmayer     M    30 PHILADELPHIA PA   25:02  8:04   2/5    M19-34    4/24   M  
    8  1000 David Moore         M    29 BERLIN       NJ   25:34  8:14   3/5    M19-34    5/24   M  
    9   831 Joey Amendola       M    29 MICKLETON    NJ   27:00  8:42   4/5    M19-34    6/24   M  
   10   977 Michelle Colbert    F    44 SEWELL       NJ   27:24  8:50   4/14   F35-54    4/33   F  

    
   11   972 Maureen Boyle       F    40 CHERRY HILL  NJ   27:53  8:59   5/14   F35-54    5/33   F  
   12   823 Paul Viggiano       M    61 HADDON HTS   NJ   28:05  9:03   1/5    M55+      7/24   M  
   13   760 David Argyle        M    53 MEDFORD      NJ   28:49  9:17   2/10   M35-54    8/24   M  
   14   983 Krista Dreby        F    31 BELLMAWR     NJ   28:59  9:20   1/13   F19-34    6/33   F  
   15   822 Sean Tully          M    46 WENONAH      NJ   29:38  9:33   3/10   M35-54    9/24   M  

    
   16   836 Mark Munzenberger   M    44 UNKNOWN      NJ   29:51  9:37   4/10   M35-54   10/24   M  
   17   825 Stephen Baginsky    M    64 DEPTFORD     NJ   30:06  9:42   2/5    M55+     11/24   M  
   18   802 Colleen O'Hanlon    F    46 MAPLE SHADE  NJ   32:19 10:24   6/14   F35-54    7/33   F  
   19   809 Arlene Palumbo      F    55 MAYS LANDING NJ   32:30 10:28   1/3    F55+      8/33   F  
   20   835 Nicole Zalkind      F    39 HADDON HEIGH TS   33:40 10:51   7/14   F35-54    9/33   F  

    
   21   974 Maya Carl           F    24 NYACK        NY   33:56 10:56   2/13   F19-34   10/33   F  
   22   997 Jayden Menk         M    10 BLACKWOOD    NJ   33:59 10:56   2/4    M18&UND  12/24   M  
   23   804 Jack O'Shea         M    13 HADDONFIELD  NJ   34:03 10:58   3/4    M18&UND  13/24   M  
   24   826 Elise Chambers      F    12 HADDONFIELD  NJ   34:31 11:07   1/3    F18&UND  11/33   F  
   25   808 Tara Palma          F    24 MARLTON      NJ   35:10 11:19   3/13   F19-34   12/33   F  

    
   26   827 Susan Chambers      F    52 HADDONFIELD  NJ   35:32 11:27   8/14   F35-54   13/33   F  
   27   837 Mark Bromley        M    53 AUDUBON      NJ   35:37 11:28   5/10   M35-54   14/24   M  
   28   801 Teri Nocentino      F    60 SWEDESBORO   NJ   35:46 11:31   2/3    F55+     14/33   F  
   29   999 Marianne Miller     F    35 MEDFORD      NJ   36:10 11:39   9/14   F35-54   15/33   F  
   30   998 Karyn Menk          F    31 BLACKWOOD    NJ   36:25 11:44   4/13   F19-34   16/33   F  

    
   31   830 Saniyah Edmonds     F    14 SICKLERVILLE NJ   36:54 11:53   2/3    F18&UND  17/33   F  
   32   993 Jill Kerr           F    50 SOUTHAMPTON  PA   38:05 12:16  10/14   F35-54   18/33   F  
   33   980 Joe Connelly        M    49 SWEDESBORO   NJ   38:28 12:23   6/10   M35-54   15/24   M  
   34   988 Shawn Fitzpatrick   F    28 DELRAN       NJ   38:47 12:29   5/13   F19-34   19/33   F  
   35   815 Jenna Sauro         F    27 RIVERSIDE    NJ   38:47 12:29   6/13   F19-34   20/33   F  

    
   36   813 Tj Russell          M    34 BRIDGETON    NJ   40:08 12:55   5/5    M19-34   16/24   M  
   37   820 Lorraine Tortorice  F    63 PHILADELPHIA PA   40:11 12:56   3/3    F55+     21/33   F  
   38   738 Brittany Andrelczyk F    27 BRIDGETON    NJ   40:13 12:57   7/13   F19-34   22/33   F  
   39   810 Paige Palumbo       F    28 BERLIN       NJ   40:41 13:06   8/13   F19-34   23/33   F  
   40   811 Erin Perdunn        F    36 RIVERSIDE    NJ   42:35 13:43  11/14   F35-54   24/33   F  

    
   41   982 Cecilia Daniel      F    33 PALMYRA      NJ   42:36 13:43   9/13   F19-34   25/33   F  
   42   834 Megan Griffault     F    50 HADDONFIELD  NJ   42:38 13:44  12/14   F35-54   26/33   F  
   43   807 Zoe O'Shea          F    13 HADDONFIELD  NJ   42:40 13:44   3/3    F18&UND  27/33   F  
   44   803 Amy Oshea           F    49 HADDONFIELD  NJ   42:41 13:45  13/14   F35-54   28/33   F  
   45   976 Courtney Cohen      F    38 HADDONFIELD  NJ   43:29 14:00  14/14   F35-54   29/33   F  

    
   46   833 Jim Rost            M    55 UNKNOWN      NJ   43:49 14:07   3/5    M55+     17/24   M  
   47   806 Sean O'Shea         M    45 HADDONFIELD  NJ   44:00 14:10   7/10   M35-54   18/24   M  
   48   805 Quinn O'Shea        M    11 HADDONFIELD  NJ   44:00 14:10   4/4    M18&UND  19/24   M  
   49   985 Ralph Ervin         M    43 VOORHEES     NJ   45:35 14:41   8/10   M35-54   20/24   M  
   50   989 Michelle Gaffney    F    26 MANTUA       NJ   47:42 15:22  10/13   F19-34   30/33   F  

 
   51   817 David Schneider     M    66 HADDONFIELD  NJ   47:44 15:22   4/5    M55+     21/24   M  
   52   990 Alyssa Hart         F    25 RUNNEMEDE    NJ   50:21 16:13  11/13   F19-34   31/33   F  
   53   996 Megan McHugh        F    28 GLASSBORO    NJ   50:21 16:13  12/13   F19-34   32/33   F  

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=F6Q1-CRTKx8&t=624s&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results?eventID=41388
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   54   986 Paul Falcone        M    60 WEST DEPTFOR NJ   52:31 16:55   5/5    M55+     22/24   M  
   55   821 Todd Trouavello     M    41 DEPTFORD     NJ   52:31 16:55   9/10   M35-54   23/24   M  
   56   978 Brielle Colbert     F    20 SEWELL       NJ   54:16 17:28  13/13   F19-34   33/33   F  
   57   994 Paul Lapinson       M    46 VOORHEES     NJ   54:17 17:29  10/10   M35-54   24/24   M  

 

 
 

OVERALL WINNERS - 5K 
 

TOP MALE FINISHERS 
 

   Place No.   Name                Ag City         St Time        
===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1   832 Ryan Tencza         38 MANTUA       NJ   20:59  
    2   975 Sam Catrambone      32 BLACKWOOD    NJ   21:38  
    3   829 Will Nelson         09 CHERRY HILL  NJ   24:01  
    4   973 Alex Breitmayer     30 PHILADELPHIA PA   25:02  
    5  1000 David Moore         29 BERLIN       NJ   25:34  
    6   831 Joey Amendola       29 MICKLETON    NJ   27:00  
    7   823 Paul Viggiano       61 HADDON HTS   NJ   28:05  
    8   760 David Argyle        53 MEDFORD      NJ   28:49  
    9   822 Sean Tully          46 WENONAH      NJ   29:38  
   10   836 Mark Munzenberger   44 UNKNOWN      NJ   29:51  

 
TOP FEMALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place No.   Name                Ag City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1   828 Amy Bernstein       39 E WINDSOR    NJ   21:33  
    2   816 Katie Schmidt       35 CHERRY HILL  NJ   24:02  
    3   838 Janine Masci        41 MAGNOLIA     NJ   24:32  
    4   977 Michelle Colbert    44 SEWELL       NJ   27:24  
    5   972 Maureen Boyle       40 CHERRY HILL  NJ   27:53  
    6   983 Krista Dreby        31 BELLMAWR     NJ   28:59  
    7   802 Colleen O'Hanlon    46 MAPLE SHADE  NJ   32:19  
    8   809 Arlene Palumbo      55 MAYS LANDING NJ   32:30  
    9   835 Nicole Zalkind      39 HADDON HEIGH TS   33:40  
   10   974 Maya Carl           24 NYACK        NY   33:56  

 

 
 

5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS 
 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 18  (2 WINNERS) 
 

   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   829 Will Nelson          09 CHERRY HILL  NJ   24:01  
    2   997 Jayden Menk          10 BLACKWOOD    NJ   33:59  
    3   804 Jack O'Shea          13 HADDONFIELD  NJ   34:03  
    4   805 Quinn O'Shea         11 HADDONFIELD  NJ   44:00  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 18  (2 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   826 Elise Chambers       12 HADDONFIELD  NJ   34:31  
    2   830 Saniyah Edmonds      14 SICKLERVILLE NJ   36:54  
    3   807 Zoe O'Shea           13 HADDONFIELD  NJ   42:40  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 34  (2 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   975 Sam Catrambone       32 BLACKWOOD    NJ   21:38  
    2   973 Alex Breitmayer      30 PHILADELPHIA PA   25:02  
    3  1000 David Moore          29 BERLIN       NJ   25:34  
    4   831 Joey Amendola        29 MICKLETON    NJ   27:00  
    5   813 Tj Russell           34 BRIDGETON    NJ   40:08  
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FEMALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 34  (2 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   983 Krista Dreby         31 BELLMAWR     NJ   28:59  
    2   974 Maya Carl            24 NYACK        NY   33:56  
    3   808 Tara Palma           24 MARLTON      NJ   35:10  
    4   998 Karyn Menk           31 BLACKWOOD    NJ   36:25  
    5   988 Shawn Fitzpatrick    28 DELRAN       NJ   38:47  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 54  (2 WINNERS) 

 
Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   832 Ryan Tencza          38 MANTUA       NJ   20:59  
    2   760 David Argyle         53 MEDFORD      NJ   28:49  
    3   822 Sean Tully           46 WENONAH      NJ   29:38  
    4   836 Mark Munzenberger    44 UNKNOWN      NJ   29:51  
    5   837 Mark Bromley         53 AUDUBON      NJ   35:37  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 54  (2 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   828 Amy Bernstein        39 E WINDSOR    NJ   21:33  
    2   816 Katie Schmidt        35 CHERRY HILL  NJ   24:02  
    3   838 Janine Masci         41 MAGNOLIA     NJ   24:32  
    4   977 Michelle Colbert     44 SEWELL       NJ   27:24  
    5   972 Maureen Boyle        40 CHERRY HILL  NJ   27:53  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 99  (2 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   823 Paul Viggiano        61 HADDON HTS   NJ   28:05  
    2   825 Stephen Baginsky     64 DEPTFORD     NJ   30:06  
    3   833 Jim Rost             55 UNKNOWN      NJ   43:49  
    4   817 David Schneider      66 HADDONFIELD  NJ   47:44  
    5   986 Paul Falcone         60 WEST DEPTFOR NJ   52:31  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 99  (2 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   809 Arlene Palumbo       55 MAYS LANDING NJ   32:30  
    2   801 Teri Nocentino       60 SWEDESBORO   NJ   35:46  
    3   820 Lorraine Tortorice   63 PHILADELPHIA PA   40:11  

 


